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200404260002
13680

04/26/2004
10:41:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
TOMMY D

200405270002
85160

05/27/2004
03:40:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, THOMAS
CARL JR

200412200006
91480

12/20/2004
08:51:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL ONE 200111300005
20561

200404070001
79770

04/07/2004
10:25:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
JONNA K

200404270002
16620

04/27/2004
10:50:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
PATRICIA N

200406240003
44620

06/24/2004
10:25:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL ONE
FSB

200112040005
26251

200407260004
12710

07/26/2004
12:10:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
JIMMY C

200408110004
51330

08/11/2004
02:04:00

SHERMAN
ACQUISITION
LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUPONT,
DENNIS A


