Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404260002 13680	04/26/2004 10:41:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, TOMMY D						
200405270002 35160	05/27/2004 03:40:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, THOMAS CARL JR						
200412200006 91480	12/20/2004 08:51:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL ONE					200111300005 20561	
200404070001 79770	04/07/2004 10:25:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, JONNA K						
200404270002 16620	04/27/2004 10:50:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, PATRICIA N						
200406240003 14620	06/24/2004 10:25:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPITAL ONE FSB					200112040005 26251	
200407260004 12710	07/26/2004 12:10:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, JIMMY C						
200408110004 51330	08/11/2004 02:04:00	SHERMAN ACQUISITION LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUPONT, DENNIS A						